w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / C - m o r e Operator Interface e10-29
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

VDC power source for configuration and operation.)
<--->
Touch Panel Part Number Key:
EA7-xxxx-x
LCD Type:
    S: STN
    T: TFT
Color:
   C: Color
   M: Grayscale
Features:
  blank: Full
  R: Base
Screen Size:
      6:   5.7”
      8:   8.4”
    10: 10.4”
    12: 12.1”
    15: 15.0”
Backlight:
  blank: CCFL
  L: LED
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / C - m o r e Operator Interface e10-35
Company